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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Travis Boltjes         M 30-39       1/31    5:29       16:57
2     Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/6    5:50       18:05
3     Douglas Presley        M 20-29       1/21    5:52       18:10
4     James Coates           M 30-39       2/31    6:06       18:55
5     Chandramouli Nagarajan M 40-49       1/31    6:07       18:57
6     James Lister           M 40-49       2/31    6:09       19:02
7     Jeremy Rausa           M 30-39       3/31    6:17       19:27
8     Ben Brooks             M 40-49       3/31    6:22       19:42
9     Rheinhardt Harrison    M 01-19       1/20    6:22       19:42
10    Steve Hogdahl          M 20-29       2/21    6:23       19:47
11    Tyler Stone            M 30-39       4/31    6:24       19:51
12    Pat Savoy              M 20-29       3/21    6:29       20:03
13    Chris Fitzsimonds      M 30-39       5/31    6:32       20:15
14    Nandini Satsangi       F 01-19       1/12    6:35       20:22
15    Chuck Rogers           M 20-29       4/21    6:41       20:41
16    Jason Turse            M 30-39       6/31    6:46       20:56
17    Douglas Schwer         M 40-49       4/31    6:46       20:56
18    Sabrina Porter         F 20-29       1/41    6:46       20:58
19    Chris McDermitt        M 30-39       7/31    6:47       21:00
20    Aldelmo Lopez          M 50-59       1/18    6:47       21:01
21    Zachary Hamby          M 01-19       2/20    6:49       21:08
22    Alexis Tressler        F 20-29       2/41    6:50       21:11
23    Michael Henderson      M 20-29       5/21    6:52       21:17
24    Sam Revaz              M 01-19       3/20    6:52       21:17
25    Robin Vanneman         F 20-29       3/41    6:55       21:27
26    Kevin Osborne          M 30-39       8/31    6:56       21:29
27    Matthew Strong         M 01-19       4/20    6:59       21:38
28    Paul Bousel            M 60-69        1/7    7:04       21:53
29    Andrew Bui             M 01-19       5/20    7:06       21:58
30    Ethan Claybrook        M 01-19       6/20    7:11       22:15
31    Richard Kelley         M 30-39       9/31    7:11       22:15
32    Ryan Daza              M 30-39      10/31    7:14       22:23
33    Paul Ray               M 40-49       5/31    7:14       22:24
34    Andres Herdoiza        M 01-19       7/20    7:16       22:29
35    Cheryl Ross            F 30-39       1/72    7:17       22:34
36    Jenna Speicher         F 20-29       4/41    7:17       22:34
37    Geoffrey Vincent       M 60-69        2/7    7:17       22:34
38    David Overholt         M 40-49       6/31    7:20       22:43
39    Zeb Youngs             M 30-39      11/31    7:21       22:45
40    Randy Hamm             M 30-39      12/31    7:21       22:48
41    William Strong         M 01-19       8/20    7:22       22:51
42    Vincent Trinh          M 01-19       9/20    7:23       22:51
43    Robert Frese           M 20-29       6/21    7:26       23:02
44    Jennifer Phillips      F 30-39       2/72    7:28       23:07
45    Nicholas Do            M 01-19      10/20    7:29       23:10
46    Frank Strong           M 40-49       7/31    7:30       23:13
47    Andrew Freeman         M 20-29       7/21    7:37       23:35
48    Ally Arts              F 20-29       5/41    7:38       23:37
49    John Reed              M 30-39      13/31    7:38       23:40
50    Meng Wang              F 20-29       6/41    7:39       23:42
51    Yesenia Hutcher        F 30-39       3/72    7:41       23:47
52    Chris Landry           M 20-29       8/21    7:45       24:02
53    Anthony Harewood       M 40-49       8/31    7:48       24:11
54    Peter Vigliano         M 50-59       2/18    7:49       24:12
55    Alex Price             M 30-39      14/31    7:53       24:24
56    Pranav Ganesh          M 01-19      11/20    7:56       24:34
57    Eric Huffman           M 40-49       9/31    7:56       24:35
58    David Thomas           M 20-29       9/21    7:57       24:36
59    Chris Fuller           M 40-49      10/31    7:59       24:44
60    Richard Curran         M 50-59       3/18    7:59       24:44
61    Chris Photiou          M 40-49      11/31    8:02       24:54
62    David Buffum           M 40-49      12/31    8:05       25:02
63    Kelli Parady           F 20-29       7/41    8:06       25:04
64    Katherine Strong       F 01-19       2/12    8:07       25:10
65    Joseph Boehler         M 20-29      10/21    8:08       25:12
66    James Hamby            M 40-49      13/31    8:09       25:15
67    Shawn Shugert          M 30-39      15/31    8:10       25:18
68    Joshua Marine          M 20-29      11/21    8:11       25:21
69    Susanna Chacko         F 20-29       8/41    8:12       25:25
70    Christopher Nave       M 30-39      16/31    8:13       25:26
71    Jonathan Lee           M 20-29      12/21    8:15       25:32
72    Asuka Okumura          F 40-49       1/33    8:17       25:38
73    Jennifer Frame         F 20-29       9/41    8:18       25:42
74    Noah Ross              M 01-19      12/20    8:19       25:46
75    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/6    8:19       25:47
76    Asha Belsan            F 20-29      10/41    8:20       25:48
77    Bethany Rabanus        F 30-39       4/72    8:20       25:48
78    Dennis Harrison        M 50-59       4/18    8:21       25:51
79    Ella Harrison          F 01-19       3/12    8:21       25:52
80    Gerald Backenstoe      M 50-59       5/18    8:22       25:55
81    Joseph Jones           M 01-19      13/20    8:33       26:28
82    Craig Fifer            M 30-39      17/31    8:33       26:29
83    Andrew Wone            M 30-39      18/31    8:33       26:30
84    Maynard Weyers         M 70-79        1/4    8:34       26:33
85    Robert Meehan          M 20-29      13/21    8:37       26:41
86    Stephanie Day          F 20-29      11/41    8:37       26:41
87    Nancy Shroyer          F 20-29      12/41    8:38       26:43
88    Molly Bortnick         F 01-19       4/12    8:38       26:44
89    Bret Wask              M 30-39      19/31    8:38       26:46
90    Yamena Qutub           F 30-39       5/72    8:38       26:46
91    Betsy Biffl            F 40-49       2/33    8:41       26:53
92    Bob Draim              M 50-59       6/18    8:42       26:57
93    Ben Davidson           M 60-69        3/7    8:42       26:58
94    Leanne Meeter          F 30-39       6/72    8:45       27:05
95    Paula Davidson         F 50-59       1/19    8:45       27:06
96    Kelsey Matusak         F 20-29      13/41    8:49       27:20
97    Erica Leibowitz        F 20-29      14/41    8:50       27:21
98    Merrilee Seidman       F 50-59       2/19    8:51       27:24
99    Justin Do              M 20-29      14/21    8:51       27:25
100   Suzanne Leake          F 50-59       3/19    8:52       27:28
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101   John Davis             M 70-79        2/4    8:52       27:28
102   Brian Meeter           M 30-39      20/31    8:52       27:29
103   Mark Geiger            M 40-49      14/31    8:53       27:31
104   Caroline Cooper        F 30-39       7/72    8:53       27:32
105   John Ferrer            M 40-49      15/31    8:55       27:36
106   Heather Frei           F 30-39       8/72    8:56       27:41
107   Erika Kelley           F 30-39       9/72    8:56       27:41
108   Jennifer A McCann      F 40-49       3/33    8:56       27:42
109   Dawn Bellamy           F 30-39      10/72    8:56       27:42
110   Megan Lind             F 20-29      15/41    8:59       27:49
111   Edwin Childs           M 30-39      21/31    8:59       27:49
112   Julio Barnett          M 30-39      22/31    9:00       27:54
113   Jacquette McGhee       F 30-39      11/72    9:01       27:55
114   Elizabeth Todd         F 30-39      12/72    9:01       27:56
115   Oyinade Ogunbekun      F 20-29      16/41    9:03       28:01
116   Cody St. Onge          M 20-29      15/21    9:03       28:02
117   Rick Seale             M 40-49      16/31    9:03       28:02
118   Jennifer Mechem        F 30-39      13/72    9:03       28:02
119   John Karner            M 20-29      16/21    9:05       28:07
120   Sarah Karner           F 30-39      14/72    9:05       28:07
121   Hung Trinh             M 40-49      17/31    9:06       28:10
122   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/6    9:06       28:11
123   Jennifer Pytlarz       F 30-39      15/72    9:09       28:20
124   Elizabeth Wiegman      F 30-39      16/72    9:10       28:23
125   Gary Robinson          M 40-49      18/31    9:10       28:23
126   David Jackson          M 50-59       7/18    9:11       28:26
127   Claudia Guevara        F 30-39      17/72    9:11       28:29
128   Heather Hutchings      F 30-39      18/72    9:13       28:32
129   Julieta Prada          F 30-39      19/72    9:15       28:38
130   Chris Steadley         M 30-39      23/31    9:15       28:40
131   Shannon Wask           F 30-39      20/72    9:16       28:43
132   Jonathan Hutcher       M 01-19      14/20    9:17       28:45
133   Kristin Lemunyon       F 20-29      17/41    9:21       28:57
134   Stacia Zimmerman       F 30-39      21/72    9:21       28:59
135   Amanda Smith           F 30-39      22/72    9:22       29:00
136   Corette Byrd           F 30-39      23/72    9:22       29:01
137   Emily Strittmatter     F 20-29      18/41    9:27       29:15
138   Victoria Scalfaro      F 20-29      19/41    9:29       29:22
139   Amy Biddle             F 40-49       4/33    9:30       29:25
140   Nichole Reed           F 30-39      24/72    9:30       29:25
141   Mitchell Schmidt       M 50-59       8/18    9:31       29:28
142   Naomie Labrecque       F 30-39      25/72    9:31       29:28
143   Leia Butler            F 40-49       5/33    9:31       29:29
144   Beth Blackwood         F 50-59       4/19    9:31       29:29
145   Keyna Hamilton         F 30-39      26/72    9:32       29:31
146   Michael Cahill         M 40-49      19/31    9:33       29:35
147   Cregan Cahill          M 01-19      15/20    9:33       29:35
148   Larry Dickerson        M 80-UP        1/1    9:34       29:37
149   Jim Verdier            M 70-79        3/4    9:34       29:39
150   Erin Sherman           F 20-29      20/41    9:35       29:40
151   Matthew Rossi          M 20-29      17/21    9:35       29:42
152   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/6    9:36       29:45
153   Heather Gogola         F 30-39      27/72    9:40       29:56
154   Cherie Owen            F 30-39      28/72    9:41       29:59
155   Bob Peterson           M 60-69        4/7    9:41       30:01
156   Thanh Tran             F 30-39      29/72    9:45       30:12
157   Kayla Trinh            F 01-19       5/12    9:45       30:12
158   John Yates             M 40-49      20/31    9:47       30:20
159   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        5/6    9:48       30:20
160   Catherine Gromek       F 40-49       6/33    9:48       30:23
161   Teri-Yae Yarbrough     F 20-29      21/41    9:49       30:24
162   Rob Jones              M 40-49      21/31    9:49       30:26
163   Emily Menge            F 01-19       6/12    9:50       30:27
164   Monica Strople         F 30-39      30/72    9:52       30:33
165   Justin Sparrow         M 30-39      24/31    9:52       30:35
166   Mac Sparrow            M 01-19      16/20    9:52       30:36
167   Sara Hobbs             F 40-49       7/33    9:56       30:47
168   Krista Holyak          F 20-29      22/41    9:56       30:48
169   Carlos Carrasco        M 40-49      22/31    9:57       30:49
170   Scott Frishman         M 40-49      23/31    9:58       30:53
171   Chandar Thakur         M 30-39      25/31    9:59       30:57
172   Sarah Cox              F 30-39      31/72    9:59       30:57
173   Robert Gurtler         M 70-79        4/4   10:01       31:01
174   Alison Minea           F 30-39      32/72   10:01       31:01
175   Rebecca Freeman        F 20-29      23/41   10:03       31:07
176   Beth Houser            F 30-39      33/72   10:04       31:10
177   Deb Woodard            F 60-69        1/5   10:07       31:20
178   Martin Kramer          M 50-59       9/18   10:07       31:21
179   Suzanne Simms          F 20-29      24/41   10:09       31:27
180   Stephanie Olson        F 20-29      25/41   10:09       31:27
181   Anthony Hicks          M 40-49      24/31   10:09       31:27
182   Madeline Blank         F 20-29      26/41   10:10       31:29
183   Laura Hink             F 20-29      27/41   10:12       31:35
184   Jessica Gruszynski     F 20-29      28/41   10:12       31:35
185   Neil Rice              M 60-69        5/7   10:12       31:37
186   Rebecca Koike          F 30-39      34/72   10:14       31:44
187   Erin Moriarty          F 30-39      35/72   10:16       31:48
188   Jennifer Bester        F 30-39      36/72   10:16       31:48
189   Felicia Bush           F 50-59       5/19   10:19       31:57
190   Carol Wong             F 30-39      37/72   10:19       31:57
191   Krista Jacobs          F 30-39      38/72   10:26       32:21
192   Suzanne Chang          F 30-39      39/72   10:26       32:21
193   Hau Hung               M 50-59      10/18   10:29       32:30
194   Kimberly Delatte       F 30-39      40/72   10:31       32:35
195   Shanda Adams           F 40-49       8/33   10:31       32:35
196   Matthew Kilcullen      M 20-29      18/21   10:33       32:42
197   Jacquelyn Katuin       F 01-19       7/12   10:35       32:49
198   Paula Frishman         F 40-49       9/33   10:36       32:49
199   Michaela Herdoiza      F 01-19       8/12   10:40       33:03
200   William Ferrell        M 40-49      25/31   10:42       33:09
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201   Irina Shilling         F 40-49      10/33   10:45       33:18
202   Che Odom               M 40-49      26/31   10:47       33:25
203   Shadi Salehi           F 20-29      29/41   10:47       33:25
204   Leah Christianson      F 30-39      41/72   10:48       33:28
205   Maria-Victoria Suarez  F 40-49      11/33   10:48       33:28
206   Jana Seidl             F 20-29      30/41   10:49       33:31
207   Megan Digeon           F 20-29      31/41   10:49       33:31
208   Kathy Trimble          F 30-39      42/72   10:51       33:36
209   Emily Hubble           F 30-39      43/72   10:52       33:40
210   Carolyn Katuin         F 40-49      12/33   10:52       33:41
211   Clarissa Priore        F 20-29      32/41   10:53       33:42
212   Hugo Teufel            M 50-59      11/18   10:53       33:43
213   Karin Kirchoff         F 40-49      13/33   10:53       33:43
214   Brad Knopp             M 50-59      12/18   10:54       33:48
215   Sheryll Poe            F 40-49      14/33   10:55       33:50
216   Katie Quinton          F 20-29      33/41   10:57       33:55
217   Michael Adams          M 40-49      27/31   10:57       33:56
218   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        6/6   10:57       33:56
219   Kim Apperson           F 40-49      15/33   10:59       34:01
220   Latisya Bell           F 40-49      16/33   11:01       34:08
221   Kelly Shugert          F 20-29      34/41   11:03       34:15
222   Nickash Sivakumar      M 01-19      17/20   11:06       34:23
223   Ajit Sivakumar         M 01-19      18/20   11:06       34:24
224   Michael Bell           M 40-49      28/31   11:08       34:30
225   Suzanne Lin            F 01-19       9/12   11:08       34:30
226   Emily Muirragui        F 30-39      44/72   11:08       34:30
227   Juan David Rosales     M 20-29      19/21   11:15       34:52
228   Courtney Eliot         F 30-39      45/72   11:21       35:10
229   Lynn Nowicki           F 30-39      46/72   11:23       35:15
230   Amy Chambers           F 40-49      17/33   11:30       35:37
231   Evan Jones             M 20-29      20/21   11:30       35:39
232   Anne Kasperowicz       F 40-49      18/33   11:32       35:44
233   Georgia Kasperowicz    F 01-19      10/12   11:32       35:44
234   Mandy Whalen           F 70-79        1/2   11:38       36:03
235   Elizabeth McFadden     F 40-49      19/33   11:38       36:04
236   Rick Tucker            M 50-59      13/18   11:39       36:05
237   Atsuko Vanzego         F 40-49      20/33   11:41       36:12
238   Margie Thomas          F 50-59       6/19   11:48       36:35
239   Sam Thomas             M 50-59      14/18   11:49       36:36
240   Jennifer Williams      F 30-39      47/72   11:53       36:51
241   Atiim Senthill         M 30-39      26/31   11:56       37:00
242   Joe Stavish            M 30-39      27/31   11:57       37:00
243   Kimberly Collins       F 40-49      21/33   11:57       37:01
244   Kelly Protinsky        F 30-39      48/72   12:02       37:16
245   Rebecca Roemen         F 30-39      49/72   12:05       37:27
246   Mary Herdoiza          F 50-59       7/19   12:06       37:29
247   Matt Paluszek          M 50-59      15/18   12:06       37:29
248   Latoya Douglas         F 30-39      50/72   12:08       37:35
249   Helena Williams        F 20-29      35/41   12:08       37:36
250   Kevin Vanzego          M 40-49      29/31   12:09       37:39
251   George Phillips        M 40-49      30/31   12:11       37:46
252   Susan Kramer           F 50-59       8/19   12:14       37:55
253   Aimee Cabrera          F 30-39      51/72   12:15       37:56
254   Frederique Delapree    F 30-39      52/72   12:17       38:05
255   Megan Clifford         F 50-59       9/19   12:17       38:05
256   Lisa Knight            F 30-39      53/72   12:18       38:05
257   Nancy Clifford         F 50-59      10/19   12:18       38:05
258   Durdelly Betancurt     F 50-59      11/19   12:21       38:17
259   Vernisha Mitchell      F 30-39      54/72   12:22       38:20
260   Lynda Heran            F 60-69        2/5   12:23       38:21
261   Brian Epstein          M 30-39      28/31   12:25       38:28
262   Dorothy Gamble         F 40-49      22/33   12:31       38:48
263   Deborah Hubble         F 50-59      12/19   12:35       39:00
264   Deepa Sivakumar        F 30-39      55/72   12:36       39:02
265   Monica Thibeaux        F 40-49      23/33   12:38       39:10
266   Christopher Legge      M 50-59      16/18   12:43       39:24
267   Nolan Renick           M 01-19      19/20   12:43       39:25
268   Jeanne Renick          F 40-49      24/33   12:43       39:26
269   Allen Jamerson         M 50-59      17/18   12:44       39:26
270   Kyndall Reich          F 01-19      11/12   12:57       40:09
271   Mark Reich             M 30-39      29/31   12:58       40:09
272   Cindy Davidson         F 60-69        3/5   13:00       40:18
273   Zina Labudde           F 30-39      56/72   13:01       40:20
274   Afet Dundar            F 30-39      57/72   13:05       40:31
275   Ashley Dow             F 20-29      36/41   13:09       40:44
276   Diana Pugh             F 30-39      58/72   13:11       40:52
277   Tara McCarthy          F 40-49      25/33   13:14       41:01
278   Bethany-Rose Daubman   F 20-29      37/41   13:22       41:25
279   Vanessa Daubman        F 20-29      38/41   13:22       41:25
280   Lindsay Aaronson       F 30-39      59/72   13:32       41:56
281   Raymond Miller         M 01-19      20/20   13:36       42:10
282   Erica Hirt             F 20-29      39/41   13:42       42:26
283   Karen Miller           F 40-49      26/33   13:45       42:38
284   Anne Provencher        F 30-39      60/72   13:57       43:12
285   Shannon Keen           F 40-49      27/33   13:57       43:12
286   Amy Fulton             F 01-19      12/12   14:03       43:33
287   Genelle McDonald       F 40-49      28/33   14:11       43:56
288   Terry Caldwell         M 60-69        6/7   14:11       43:57
289   Loniese Caldwell       F 50-59      13/19   14:11       43:57
290   Sylvia Royce           F 60-69        4/5   14:29       44:53
291   Jameelah Adams         F 50-59      14/19   14:34       45:09
292   Meredith Lee           F 30-39      61/72   14:43       45:37
293   Yolonda Weaver         F 40-49      29/33   14:56       46:17
294   Joneice Bonds          F 30-39      62/72   15:13       47:09
295   Gardenia Robinson      F 40-49      30/33   15:18       47:24
296   Allyson Bullian        F 30-39      63/72   15:38       48:26
297   Ana Vela               F 30-39      64/72   15:40       48:33
298   J. Janelle George      F 40-49      31/33   15:49       49:00
299   Debbie Hine            F 50-59      15/19   15:53       49:13
300   Corazon Demuth         F 60-69        5/5   16:23       50:46
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301   Dinah Berzen           F 30-39      65/72   16:23       50:46
302   Shannon Mitchell       F 30-39      66/72   16:29       51:05
303   Andrea Wallenhorst     F 30-39      67/72   16:31       51:10
304   J. Ann Lee             F 70-79        2/2   16:41       51:43
305   Tamara Robinson        F 30-39      68/72   16:49       52:07
306   Earsie Johnson         F 50-59      16/19   17:25       53:59
307   Tamar Webb             F 30-39      69/72   17:30       54:12
308   Jason Thomas           M 30-39      30/31   17:30       54:13
309   Mary Jones             F 50-59      17/19   17:38       54:39
310   Alvin Jones            M 40-49      31/31   17:38       54:39
311   Allie Walker           F 20-29      40/41   17:50       55:17
312   Allie P Walker         F 50-59      18/19   17:50       55:17
313   Richard Walker         M 20-29      21/21   17:50       55:17
314   Kathryn Corbi          F 20-29      41/41   17:52       55:22
315   Deirdre Corbi          F 30-39      70/72   17:52       55:23
316   Margaret Corbi         F 50-59      19/19   17:53       55:24
317   Richard Corbi          M 50-59      18/18   17:56       55:34
318   Larrie Williams        M 60-69        7/7   18:01       55:50
319   Ana Williams           F 40-49      32/33   18:01       55:51
320   Ginger Chapman         F 40-49      33/33   19:28     1:00:19
321   Jeff Popham            M 30-39      31/31   19:28     1:00:20
322   Rebecca Acorn          F 30-39      71/72   19:28     1:00:20
323   Nicole Bates           F 30-39      72/72   23:39     1:13:18
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